Brad Vold Owner, Dorrich Dairy



Brad Vold, Owner, Dorrich Dairy

Brad Vold is a fourth-generation dairy producer based in Glenwood, MN. The farm has been in the Vold family since 1899. Today, Dorrich Dairy is a 500-head dairy which Brad has operated with his wife Suzanne and brother Greg since 1994. The name "Dorrich" comes from Brad and Greg's parents first names put together, Richard and Dorothy. Brad is also a member of the Land O' Lakes dairy cooperative. Dorrich Dairy has received many accolades for its innovative practices including awards from the Innovation Center for U.S. Dairy for its conservation efforts.